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
Main Kitchen 17'5x10'10 | Main Workshop 11'2x10'9 X
Main Eating Area 21'8 x 13'5 Main Foyer 12'10 x 11'1 X
Main Bedroom 15'4x11'4 Above Master Bedroom 17'11 x 16'4 X
Main Walk-In Closet 7'1x5'5 Above Walk-In Closet 17'6 x 7'9 X
Main Den 16'0 x 13'2 Above Bedroom 17'6 x 11'6 X
Main Other 16'2x13'8 Above Bedroom 16'9 x 10'3 X
Main Solarium 23'5x11'9 Above Bedroom 15'11 x 12'0
Main Laundry 10'0x 7'2 Above Media Room 24'2 x 22'4
Finished Floor (Main): 3,900 # of Rooms:22 Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 3,206 # of Kitchens: 1 1 Main 2 No Barn: 1505 sqft
Finished Floor (Below): 688 # of Levels: 2 2 Main 2 No | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Suite: 3 Main 3 Yes | pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 7,794 sq. ft.| Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 4 Above 5 Yes Garage Sz: 42'4 x 22'5
Beds in Basement: 0 Beds not in Basement:5 5 Above 4 Yes Door Height:

Unfinished Floor: 0 Basement: None 6 Above 4 No
Grand Total: 7,794 sq. ft. 7 Above 3 No

8 Below 4 No

Listing Broker(s): WESTSIDE Tom Gradecak Realty

One of a kind 2.5 acre Southlands Estate. Home was re-built in 2009 with the original structure from 1975, house of approximately 7,100 sq ft is now
effectively 7 years old. No expenses were spared by the current owners using Murray Sims Construction to create this equestrian/country club
masterpiece. Incomparable indoor/outdoor flow for large parties or intimate gatherings. Oversized outdoor pool with cabana (1,090 sqft) & firepit
perfect for outdoor entertaining. Riders lounge of over 1,500 square feet above the barn is 2nd to none. This is possibly the best property in
Southlands with complete privacy yet, exceptionally bright exposure on the quiet corner of Balaclava & W.53rd Avenue. These properties are rare so
call today for your private appointment.

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 12/07/2016 08:52 AM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



Active
R2086519

Board: V

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt., 3 Storey Total Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood

Exterior: Brick, Mixed

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit:
Rain Screen: Reno. Year: 2015 Title to Land:
Renovations: Completely R.I. Plumbing:

# of Fireplaces: 2 R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural PAD Rental:

Water Supply:
Fuel/Heating:
Outdoor Area:
Type of Roof:

Legal:

Amenities:

House/Single Family

City/Municipal

Natural Gas, Radiant
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)
Torch-On, Wood

PL VAP9438 LT B BLK 54 DL 526 LD 36

Presented by:

Luis Ayala PREC*

Metro Edge Realty

Phone: 604-551-4418

www.luisayala.ca
luisayala@shaw.ca

3426 OSLER STREET

Vancouver West

REALTY

Residential Detached

$20,880,000 (LP)

Rty 0
Sold Date: Frontage (feet): 81.80 Original Price: $20,880,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 6 Approx. Year Built: 1992
Depth / Size: 213.7 Bathrooms: 7 Age: 24
£ Lot Area (sq.ft.): 17,480.66 Full Baths: 6 Zoning: FSD
@@ Flood Plain: Half Baths: 1 Gross Taxes: $35,119.33
B Rear Yard Exp: For Tax Year: 2016
Approval Reqg?: Tax Inc. Utilities?: Yes
If new, GST/HST inc?: P.I.D.: 009-656-073
Tour: Virtual Tour URL
View: Yes: CITY & MOUNTAIN

Complex / Subdiv:

Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

Covered Parking: 3 Parking Access:

Parking: Garage; Triple

Freehold NonStrata

. Yes

Fixtures Leased: No :
Fixtures Rmvd: No :

Floor Finish:

Hardwood, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Site Influences: Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Features:

Eloor
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above

Type

Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Eating Area
Kitchen

Wok Kitchen
Office

Foyer

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:

Grand Total:

Dist. to School Bus:

Dimensions Eloor Type Dimensions Eloor Type Dimensions
27'3 x18'10 | Above Bedroom 15'11 x 12'10 X
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